
Saturday, November 20VW
AUCKLAND| Nee 400 m,

6. 0,7.0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
9. 4 Entertainers All
8.30 Local Weather Conditions
10. Q Devotions; The Rev. H, R.
Puddle
10.20 For My jLady: Stephen
Manton, tenor, England
11. 0 Domestic Harmony
11.15 Music While You

Work#2. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Rhythm in Relays
3.30 Sports Results
5. 0 Children’s Hour
5.45 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel7.0 Local News Service
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
The Tonhalle Orchestra, Zurich
The Land of Smiles Overture

Lehar
7.39 EDITH BLACK (soprano)
Scottish Songs
A Wee Bird Came to Her
Door Glen, arr. Moffat
Wee Willie Winkie
Miller, arr, Henderson

Ye Banks and Braes
Burns, arr, Moffat

O Whistle and I'll Come Tae
You Burns, arr, Moffat
(A Studio Recital)

7.49 JEAN BLOMFIELD (plano)
Two Impromptus Glazounov
Poeme Khachaturian
Prejude in G Rachmaninoff
{A Studio Recital)

8. 0 ROYAL AUCKLAND CHOIR
conducted by Harry WoolleyFirst Hour of a Concert
(From the Concert Chamber)
8.57 Station Notices
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
8.30 Musical Comedy Theatre:
"Highjinks"’
10, 0 Sports Summary70.10 Dance Music
11.0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

(0 Ee 880 kc. 341m
5. Op.m. Symphony Hour6. 0 Tea Dance
6.30 Tunes of the Times7.0 After Dinner Music
8. 0 Scapegoats of History:
Joan of Arc, Saint and Martyr
8.30 In Sweeter Vein
9. 0 Music by

Mendelssohn
Unger and the National Sym-
phony OrchestraAthalie Overture
*9. 9 Moura Lympany with
Boyd Neel and the National Sym-
phony OrchestraBrillante Capriccio
9.17. Koussevitzky and the
Boston Symphony OrchestraItalian Symphony
040 Modern French MusioSargent with the Philharmonic
Orchestra and Chorus
avane Faure
9.49 Jacqueline Blancard

paris. Pi
with Munch and the
Philharmonic, Orchestra

5S Concerto for Left Hand Ravel10. 4 s Tope and the NBCSymphony Orchestra
Feast of the Spider Roussel
Sarabande for -., ‘u

10.30 Close down

laY4D) AUCKLAND.I1250 ke, 240m,
41. Oa.m. The Light Programme
4. QOp.m. Cavalcade of Variety
6. Songs from the Shows
eg |
Sweet Serenade

6. Musical Memories «
6.15 "The Valley of Fear"
ap
Salon Music7.0 Low Campbell and his

Orchestra
: (A Studio Presentation)
7.30 Intermission8.0 Let’s Dance
10. 0 Vuriety Concert Hall41. 0 Close down

QN//\WELLINGTON570kc 526m
6. 0,7.0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast session
9. 4 & Band Programme
9.30 Local Weather Conditions
9.33 Morning Star: Allan Jones
9.40 Music While You Work
10.10 Devotional Service
10.25 Quiet Interlude .

10.40 For My hed "The Hunch-back of Ben Ali’
41. 0 Morning Variety
12. 0 Sports AnnouncementsLunch Music
12.33 p.m. Scores in N.Z. Golf
Championsbips peing played

at
Dunedin
4. 0 (approx.) kia, Comment-
aries on the Exhibition Matches
being played by Jack Kramer’s
Touring Professional Squad
2. 0 Local Weather Conditions
Sports Summary
Saturday Afternoon Matinee
4.45 Sports Summary
5. 0 Children’s session: Twenty
Minutes for the Younger People,
Sports Talk, with Tom Thumb
and Unele Ernest
© Dinner Music
6. 0 Sports Results
6.30 LONDON NEWS40 Golf: Scores in the N.Z.Golf spateonships-6.45 ewsree!7.0 Sports Results
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
"Starlight": Deanna Durbin
7.45 Round-up Time, introduced
by Ivan. Diedrich, and featur-
ing the songs of Johnny Ash-croft
(From the Studio)

8.0 The Ngati-Poneke Maori
Concert Party
(A Studio Recital)

8.28 "ITMA"
(BBC Production)

8.58 Station Notices9.0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 Melodies from the British
Radio :

10. 0 Sports Summary

10,40
The Masters in -Lighter
ood
41.MO LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

NN; bhi 461m. |
8. Op.m. Variety Parade
6. 0 Sweet Rhythm
5.30 Tea Dance6. 0 Songs for Sale
6.30 British Half Hour7.0 American Half Hour
7.30 Baritones and Basses

8.0 THE NATIONAL ORCHES-
TRA (Wellington Group)
Conductor: Andersen Tyrer
Overture Hansel and Gretel

Humperdinck
Symphony Kallinkoy
(First N.Z, Performance)
(A Studio Presentation)
9.0 Major Choral Works
The Liverpool Philharmonic Or-
chestra, Heddle Nash (tenor),Dennis Noble (baritone), andthe Huddersfield Choral Societyconducted by Sir Malcolm g¢ar-
gent
oF Dream of Gerontius,teeslaar
9.37
*
BBC Symphony Orchestraconducted by Sir Adrian Boult,with String Quartet :

Introduction and. ANegro fer
Strings, Op, 47 Elgar

10. 0 Music in the Tanner Man-ner
10.30 Close down

DY//D) WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.
7. O p.m. You Asked For it
10. 0 Wellington District Weather
Report
Close down

QX(P Mokenome
6.30 p.m. Children’s session

|7.15 Favourite Fairy Tales
7.30 Sports session’
8.0 "My Songs For You"
8.30 "The Shy Plutocrat"
9.2 Station Announcements
9. & Concert Programme
10. 0 Close down

2vZ Ae860 ke. 349m,|
, 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
"Breakfast Session
9. 5 Morning Programme
9.30 "The Barrier"
tarhid
15 Stars on Parade: Al Jol-

10.30 Master Music
11. 0 Variety
Commentaries on Septet Park
Races
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Race Summary2.0 #£«®9Afternoon Variety
4.30 Race Summary
5. 0 Children's Hour: AuntHelen
5.30 Tea Dance
5.45 + Hill-Billy Roundup
6. 0 (Dinner Music
6.15 Race Results
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Sports Results
Station Announcements
After Dinner Music

7

17.30 Evening Programme"Stand Easy’: Charlie Chester
and his Crazy Gang
8. 0 Saturday Night Variety
8.30 "The Moon and Sixpence’
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
3.30 Romance in Rhythm; Sweet
Dance Music
10.15 District Sports Roundup
10.30 Close down

Q2OKIN 1320 oe
7.:0 p.m. Listeners’ Own Session
7.20 Local Sports Results
8.30 "Fools Paradise" (last
episode)
(BBC Programm?)

9.4 Eileen Joyce (piano)
Viennese Dance No, 2

Friedman
Devotion Schumann
Harry Bluestone (violin)
Humoresque Dvorak
Sweet and Low 4 Barnby

9.16 "Sweet Serenade": Peter
Yorke and his Concert Orches-
tra with Paula Green and Steve
Conway
(BBC Programme)

10. 0 Close down

XG) GISBORNE ||1010 ke, 297m
7. Op.m. Children’s session: The
Padre and the. Major
7.30 Sports Summary
7.50 wr House That Margaret
8.15 Spotlight on Music
8.45 "Barnaby Rudge"
9. 0 Basil Radford and Naunton
Wayne in "Double Bedlam"
BBC Production)

9.45 Dance. Music10. 0 Close down
| }

N/,
CHRISTCHURCH3 690kce 434m.

6. 0,7.0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
7.58 Canterbury Weather Forecast
9. 4 "Folies Berserque"
9.30 Organists on Parade
9.45 The Songwriter as the Art-ist: Flotsam and Jetsam
10. 1 "Top Hat’: A Film Theme
Song Medley, played by PaulWhiteman and his Orchestra
10.10 Makers of Melody: Horace
Keats (Australia)
10.30 Devotional Service
10.45 Canterbury Jockey Club,
commentaries throughout _theday
11. O Eric Winstone and his Ac-
cordion Band
11.20 Comedy Corner: A Unique
Entertainment. by Nineteen ofColumbia’s Greatest Artists and
Bands
11.30 Tunes of the Times
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Sports Summary2.0 Bright Music
4.20 Sports Results
Saturday Siesta
5. 0 Children’s Hour: FairyTales, ‘Coral Cave," and the
Rangiora High School Orches-
tra conducted by Francis E.Bate
5.46 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel
Se Local News Service
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
"The Melody Lingers": Favour-ite Melodies, featuring Elaine
Moody’s Novelty Quartet and theVoice of Frank Kennedy
(From the Studio)

7.51 Alien Roth Orchestra‘More Than You Know
: Youmans

756 "ITMA"
(A BBC Transcription)

8.25 Musical Comedy
| Theatres"The Merry Widow
Franz Lehar

8.54 The National SymphonyOrchestra
The Youth of Britain March

Coates
8.58 Station Notices
0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 Old-Time Dance Music, by

10.

Colin Campbell and his Orches-tra
(From the Wentworth)
0 Sports Summary
10.15 Old-Time Dance Music
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

SYSTete
6.0Op.m. Tunes for the TeatableConcert Time7.0 Musical Who’s Who
7.15 March Music
7.30 Thesaurus Stars
a
Pre
Lo coe) Queen of Eng-and’8.0 Symphonic ProgrammeThe National Symphony Orches-tra conducted by WarwickBraithwaite

Oberon Overture Weber
8. 8 Robert Casadesus (piano)
and the Orchestre Symphonique
Concert Piece in Minor

Weber8.24 Gertrud Bindernagel (so-prano)
Ocean, Thou Mighty Monster
("Oberon’’) Weber

8.33 The London Philharmonit
Orchestra conducted by Victorde Sabata
Symphony No, 3 ya E, Op. 55Beethoven9.26 Clifford Curzon (piano)with the National Symphony Or-chestra
Nights tn the Garden of SpainFalla9.48 The National SymphonyOrchestra :

The Three Cornered HatDances Faila
10. 2 Humour and Harmony10.30 Close down

O72 GREYMOUTH920 ke. 326m.
7. 0, 8.0 am, LONDON NEWSBreakfast Session
9. 4 You Ask: We Play
12, 0 Lunch Music
2. 0pm. Sports SummarySaturday Afternoon Matinee
4.45 Second Sports Summary
ee $ Children’s Session: "Wen-y’
6.30 Junior Quiz
5.45 Dance Music in_ Strict
Tempo
6. 0 "Simon. the Coldheart"?
6.15 Sporting Information
6.30 LONDON NEWS71.0 Third Sports Summary7.30 Evening Programme3YZ’s Radio Digest, introducingJim McDougal) (tenor)8. "Mr. and Mrs. North"8.30 Serenade8.58 -Station Notices
3. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News9.45 Popular Fallacies9.30 "Merry-Go-Round"
10. O Final Sports Summary10.12 Dancing toa i ose10.30 Close down

AW ou 384m.
6. 0,7.0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS

Session
9. 4 . Tunes of the Times9.30 Local Weather Conditions
9,34 Musie While You Work10. O Music for All: Gluck
10.20 Devotional Service

— For My Lady: "The Vaga-bonds"11.0 Piano Time
1146 Songs of the’ Islands
11.30 Variety
12. 0 Sports Announcements
12. 5 p.m, Lunch Music

DOMINION WEATHER
FORECASTS

7.156 am., 9.0, 12.30 p.m,
9.0, 1YA, 2YA, 3YA, 4YA,
2Yz, SYZ, 4YZ.

CORRESPONDENCE SCHOOL
w

The following programmes will be broadcast to correspondence
school pupils by 2Y¥A and rebroadcast by 1YA, 3YA, 4YA, 2¥Z,SYZ and 4YZ:

TUESDAY, NOVEMBER 16
9. 4am. Miss K. M. Fuller: Poems for Little People.
9.12 Acting Time for Juniors,
9.21 K. H. S. Allen: The Drama of Ancierit Greece.

FRIDAY, NOVEMBER 19
9. 4am. Miss R. C. Beckway: Music of Grieg.
9.14 Mrs. F. Cornes: Around Great Barrier.
9.22 A. D, Priestley: Poetry for Everyone.


